@ HITACHI

ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

B SCREW DRIVER 1984-11-8
Model WG6VE W6 VE(E1)

LIST NO. 0752




PARTS WEVE(E1)
'::' Code No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
1 992705 Adjust Ring Ass'y 1 includ. 2
2 992668 Click Ring 1
3 992669 Washer 1
4 980879 0O-Ring {S34) 1
5 992706 Protection Sleeve 1
6 — Label 1
7 992665 Adjust Sleeve Ass'y 1 includ. 8,9
8 982564 O-Ring (1AP-15) 1
9 993163 Needle Bearing (M152112) 2
10 992704 Thrust Needle Bearing 1
11 992664 Thrust Washer 1
12 992703 Adjust Spring (E) 1
13 992701 Ratchet (B} 1
14 872573 Set Ring 1
15 9392702 Steel Ball - D3.175 2 {10 pcs.)
16 992702 Spindie 1
17 992660 Retaining Ring 1
18 9392722 Steel Ball D6.35 1 (10 pes.)
19 | 992700 Ratchet (A) 1
20 992697 Thrust Needie Bearing 1
21 992699 Thrust Washer 1
22 —_— Side Handle 1 See alternative parts
23 | 986140 (HHd. Tapping Screw D5 x 35 2 w/Spring Lock Washer
24 983981 (PHd. Tapping Screw D5 x 45 2 w/Spring Lock Washer
25 —_ Gear Cover Ass'y 1 See alternative parts
26 993160 Clutch (B} 1
27 992656 Spring 1
28 992696 Clutch (A) 1
29 992695 Final Gear 1
30 939396 Ball Bearing (60822C2) 2
31 933545 Washer (A) 1
32 950611 Hook 1
33 985310 Inner Cover 1
34 839352 Ball Bearing (608DDC2) 1
35 971659 Bearing Holder 1
38 990430 (DFlat Hd. Screw M4 x 10 2 {Seal Lock Screw)
37 _— Armature 1 Ses alternative parts
38 971642 Fan Guide 1
39 946362 Bearing Lock 1
40 981110 Housing 1
41 —_ Name Plate 1
42 _ Rivet 4 See alternative parts
43 939401 Ball Bearing (626C2) 1
44 993161 Second Pinion (E) 1
45 893162 First Gear 1
46 992698 Second Pinion Ass’y (E) 1 includ. 44, 45
a7 9393632 Steel Ball D3.969 1 (10 pes.)
48 670714 Needle Bearing (HK0810) 1
49 | 992715 Washer (C) 1
50 | 949278Z | (PHd. Machine Screw M4 x 55 2 (10 pes.)
51 8494532 Spring Lock Washer 2 for M4 {10 pcs.)
52 — Stator 1 See alternative parts
53 | 956636 (DHd. Tapping Screw D4 x 25 3 w/Washer




PARTS W6VE(E1)
',t::_‘ Code No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
54 981112 Handle Cover 1
55 980135 Rubber Holder 1
56 982565 Support (B) 1
57 971510 Packing (A} 1
58 — Speed Control Switch 1 See alternative parts
59 | 954004 (HHJ. Tapping Screw D4 x 16 2
60 971655 Holder Piece 2
61 —_ Connector 2 See alternative parts
62 | 999041 Carbon Brush 2 (2 pes.)
63 955203 Brush Holder 2
64 _— Pillar Terminal (A) 1 See alternative parts
65 | 949554Z | Nut M4 2 {10 pes.)
66 957561 HITACH! Label 1
67 —_ Terminal 1 See alternative parts
68 _— Tube (D) 1 See alternative parts
69 —_ Noiss Suppressor 1 See alternative parts
70 —_ Support (B) 1 See alternative parts
71 —_ Reversing Switch 1 See alternative parts
72 984750 Tapping Screw D4 x 16 2 w/Flange
73 937631 Cord Clip 1
74 — Cord 1 See alternative parts
75 _ Cord Armor 1 See alternative parts
76 —_ Tube (D} 2 See alternative parts
ALTERNATIVE PARTS
‘;l.: Cods No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
22 954672 Side Handle 1 except US.A,, Canada
25 992708 Gear Cover Ass'y 1 inciud. 9
992709 Gear Cover Ass'y 1 for U.S.A., Canada inciud. 9
37 992707C Armature 110V ~127v | 1
992707E Armature 220V ~ 230V | 1
992707F Armature 240V 1
9927074 Armature 110V 1 for U.K.
992707G Armature 220V ~ 230V | 1 Er S. Afnca,Hifyi Frat)t:«i Hollacd, Denmari,
992707H Armature 240V 1 for U.K.
42 932642 Rivet D25 x 2.8 4 for Canada
52 985313C Stator 110V ~ 115V | 1
985313D Stator 120V ~ 127V | 1
985313E Stator 220V ~ 230V | 1
985313F Stator 240V 1
985313K Stator 1ov 1 for U K.
985313L Stator 220V 1 for F.R. Germany, Switzerland
985313G Stator 220V ~ 230V | 1 K)l:éii:?rica, Italy, France, Holland, Denmark,
9853134 Stator 220V ~ 230V | 1 for N.Z_, Finland, Sweden, Norway
985313H Stator 240V 1 for U.K.
58 9825582 Speed Control Switch 110V ~ 127V
9825592 Speed Control Switch 220V ~ 240V | 1




ALTERNATIVE PARTS W6VE(E1)
I:::‘ Code No. Parts Name ’ Q'ty Remarks
61 9393102 Connector {50091) 2 (10 pes.)
64 9583082 Pillar Terminal (A) 110V ~115v | 1 except U K.
67 980063 Terminat 1 for Noise Suppressor
68 981373 Tube (D) 1 for Noise Suppressor
69 985346 Noise Suppressor 1 &;IF;‘Z&, Ul: Sr. Africa, ltaly, F.R. Germany, Fragce,
9820432 Noise Suppressor 1 for Switzeriand
70 930153 Support (B) 1 for Noise Suppressor
71 985315 Reversing Switch 10V ~116v | 1
985316 Reversing Switch 120V ~ 240V | 1
985318 Reversing Switch 220V 1 for Holland, Austria
N . - Tfor N.Z., UK, 5. Atrica, Ttaly, F.R. Germany, Fragce,
985317 Reversing Switch 230V ~ 240V | 1 Denmark, Finland, Sweden,  Norway, Switzerland
74 | 5002012 | Cord 110V ~ 240V | 1 (Cord Armor D10.2)
- for Indonesia, Surinum, ltaly, France, F.R. Germaily,
5004092 | Cord 110V ~220V | 1 | Wolland, Austris Cord Armor 08.2)
5002452 Cord 110V ~ 220V | 1 for Syria {Cord Armor D10.2)
5002312 Cord 110V ~ 240V | 1 for U.K,, S. Africa {Cord Armor D8.2)
5002402 Cord 115v 1 for U.S.A., Canada {Cord Armor D8.2)
for Denmark, Finland, Sweden, Norway
5002482 Cord 220V 1 for Switzeriand {Cord Armor D10.2)
65002232 Cord 230V ~ 240V | 1t for Singapore, Kuwait (Cord Armor D10.2)
5002262 Cord 230V ~ 240V | 1 for Papua New Guinea, N.Z. (Cord Armor D8.2)
5004052 Cord 240V 1 for Australia (Cord Armor D10.2)
75 930026 Cord Armor D10.2 1
930487 Cord Armor D8.2 1
76 | 981373 Tube (D) 2 | forCord
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
':::_‘ Code No. Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
501 | 992671 Plus Bit (B) No. 2 x 50 1
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
It
Not | Code No. Parts Nsme Q'ty Remarks
601 992670 Plus Bit (B) No. 1 x 50 1
602 992672 Plus Bit (B) No. 3 x 50 1
603 | 992673 Plus Bit (B) No. 1 x 50 1 w/Stepped Rod
604 992674 Plus Bit (B) No. 2 x 50 1 w/Stepped Rod
605 | 992675 Minus Bit (B) 4 x 50
606 | 992676 Minus Bit (B) 5 x 50 1
607 992677 Minus Bit {B) 6 x 50 1
608 | 992678 Minus Bit (B) 8 x 50 1
609 | 992679 Minus Bit (B) 4 x50 1 w/Stepped Rod
610 | 992680 Minus Bit (B) 5 x 50 1 w/Stepped Rod
611 992681 Hexagon Bit 3x25 1




OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

W6VE(E1)

| Code No. Parts Name ey Remarks
612 | 985342 Hexagon Bit 4 x25 1

613 | 985343 Hexagon Bit 5x 25 1

614 | 985344 Hexagon Bit 6 x 25 1

615 | 992682 Hexagon Bit 8 x 25 1

616 | 985330 Magnetic Hexagon Socket H3/8 x 65 1

617 | 985322 Magnetic Hexagon Sockst H5/16 x 65 1

618 | 985332 Magnetic Hexagon Sockat H1/4 x 65 1

619 | 985321 Magnetic Hexagon Socket H10 x 65 1

620 | 992683 Magnetic Hexagon Socket H7 x 65 1

621 992684 Magnetic Hexagon Socket H5.5 x 65 1

622 | 9825692 Case Ass'y 1 includ. 623

623 | 945251 HITACH! Label 1

624 | 985326 Non-magnetic Hexagon Socket H3/8 x 65 1

625 | 985327 Non-magnetic Hexagon Socket H5/16 x 65 1

626 | 985328 Non-magnetic Hexagon Socket H1/4 x 65 1

627 | 985329 Non-magnetic Hexagon Socket H10 x 65 1

628 | 992689 Non-magnetic Hexagon Socket H7 x 656 1

629 | 992688 Non-magnetic Hexagon Socket H5.5 x 65 1

630 | 9825542 Magnetic Bit Holder 1

631 9825632 Non-magnetic Bit Holder 1

632 | 985333 Plus Bit No. 1x 25 1

633 | 9715112 Plus Bit {A) No. 2 x 25 1

634 | 971512z Plus Bit (A) No.3 x 25 1

635 | 985334 Plus Bit No.1x 25 1 w/Stepped Rod

636 | 985335 Plus Bit No. 2 x 25 1 w/Stepped Rod

637 | 985336 Minus Bit 4 x25 1

638 | 985337 Minus Bit 5x25 1

639 | 985338 Minus Bit 6 x 25 1

640 | 985339 Minus Bit 8 x 25 1

641 985340 Minus Bit 4 x25 1 w/Stepped Rod

642 | 985341 Minus Bit 5x 25 1 w/Stepped Rod

643 | 992690 Bit Guide 1 for Bit Holder

644 | 992691 Bit Guide 1 for Hexagon Socket H3/8, H10
645 | 992692 Bit Guide 1 for Hexagon Socket H5/16
646 | 992693 Bit Guide 1 for Hexagon Socket H1/4, H7
647 992694 Bit Guide 1 for Hexagon Socket H5.5

Code No. 99498891




WEVE(E1)

Item
No.

Code No.

Parts Name

Tarty

Remarks




